Position

Director

Manager

Senior Specialist

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Specialist

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Senior Specialist

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$112,710

$91,807

$73,156

$67,504

$65,029

$57,675

$54,881

$52,519

$46,128

$43,614

$5,258

$3,869

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,852

$18,234

$7,878

$28,188

$34,388

$24,114

$23,598

$29,036

$5,982

$28,120

$0

$378



