Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$112,710	\$56,852
Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$91,807	\$18,234
Senior Specialist		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$73,156	\$7,878
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$67,504	\$28,188
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$65,029	\$34,388
Senior Specialist		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$57,675	\$24,114
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$54,881	\$23,598
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$52,519	\$29,036
Senior Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$46,128	\$5,982
Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$43,614	\$28,120
Senior Specialist		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$5,258	\$0
Accountant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Finance	\$3,869	\$378